2021 SUZUKA CLUBMAN RACE
Organized by AASC SMSC

@gfé"“ Yaris Cup
TOYOTA GAZOO Racing Yaris Cup 2021 FEH& > V) — X4

K14

Yaris Cup A= %i& B/ IL—7 2021/11/28 (0x D
g0 0y )f
=5t SUZUKA CIRCUIT EXERR Weather :Fine
International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P. Name Type Tire v Team/Car Best Time Gap Lap
1 22 1 JIHRElE MXPA10 GY E'-AMSHIEIEYARIS R2'44.413 717
2 43 2 BHEEE MXPA10 GY FyYEMBF-Lfy3IvYaris R2'44.446 0.033 0.033 3/6
3 206 3 AW gE MXPA10 GY BRP%NUTEC*NAVULYaris R2'44.505 0.092 0.059 - 5/6
4 50 4  =i#EER MXPA10 GY NAVULESEDEWVAFlEIEYaris R2'44.586 0.173 0.081 3/6
5 111 5 FEHAK MXPA10 GY 3yMUAYaris R2'44.587 0.174 0.001 6/7
6 551 6 BB EH MXPA10 GY 5ZIGEN Yaris R2'44.657 0.244 0.070 4/7
7 279 7 EB K MXPA10 GY %995 BCHAUPY Racing Yaris R2'45.222 0.809 0.565 3/8
8 307 8 HED MXPA10 GY =9 )RINRENAVULEDYaris  R2'45.249 0.836 0.027 6/7
9 45 9 MR MXPA10 GY READY TO GO Yaris R2'45.318 0.905 0.069 5/7
10 4 10 Rit FX MXPA10 GY THE BRIDE Yaris R2'45.822 1.409 0.504 3/7
11 207 11 FK B MXPA10 GY ZONA207Racing Yaris ~ 2'47.427 3.014 1.605 2/7
12 6 12 I MXPA10 GY TRYL—Y%"-CMN-Yaris  2'47.468 3.055 0.041 6/7
13 21 13 tHHEZ MXPA10 GY TEEYT@Z ) Yaris  2'48.143 3730 0.675 4/7
14 666 14 INIIE MXPA10 GY h—=7472F OTPT7IUNAVULYaris  2'48.152 3.739 0.009 3/7
15 170 15 K #8 MXPA10 GY BRPXNAVUL Yaris 2'48.183 3.770 0.031 417
16 105 CVT 1 BK#xX MXPA10 GY SYE-KAZ Yaris CVT  2'48.953 4.540 0.770 6/6
17 131 16 NI RSB MXPA10 GY GRG3yMUVA-FIANZ-Yaris  2'49.059 4.646 0.106 3/6
18 813 17 s EE MXPA10 GY Yaris 2'49.879 5.466 0.820 5/7
19 53 CVvT 2 &35k MXPA10 GY TaemiE4#-Yaris CVT  2'50.015 5.602 0.136 6/7
20 312 18 FEiE Zit MXPA10 GY WS BESGRGIYMNVAYaris 2'50.144 5.731 0.129 6/7
21 44 19 XL ER MXPA10 GY Ty9AL—Yu9 7By M aris  2'50.384 5.971 0.240 417
22 865 20 FE#WER MXPA10 GY 86 RACING Yaris  2'52.130 7.717 1.746 5/7
23 114 21 RE B MXPA10 GY BIE RSP REME#SS Y S-Yaris  2'53.782 9.369 1.652 717
24 512 22 KHRE MXPA10 GY MSL—Yv9'512Yaris  2'59.065 14.652 5.283 4/7
25 100 CVT 3 BE#EEC MXPA10 GY nmsURFIEREuYarisCVT  3'00.830 16.417 1.765 3/6
wewx p) F P 5EEA (3'33.791 - 130%) **+**
Start Time :09:05'00  Finish Time :09:25'00 Entry :48 Start :25

R : Course Record
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